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INVITATION

EXPORT AWARD FUNCTION
Chief Guest
Shri Piyush Goyal

Hon’ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry,
Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public
Distribution, Govt. of India.
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Chairman and Members of the Committee of Administration,
THE SYNTHETIC & RAYON TEXTILES EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL

Cordially invite you to Export Award Function F.Y. 2021-22,
followed by dinner

Date: March 09, 2023 Thursday,
Time: 4.00 P.M.

VENUE :
Tata Theatre, Gate No.2
NCPA- National Centre for Performing Arts
NCPA Marg, Nariman Point
Mumbai 400 021
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03.00 P.M.

0415 P.M.

04.30 P.M.

04.35P.M.

04.40 P.M.

04.45 P.M.

04.55 P.M.

05.00 P.M.

06.00 P.M.

06.15 P.M.

07.00 P.M.

Registration

Arrival of the Chief Guest, ;

Hon’ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry, Textiles,
Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution, Govt. of India.
Lighting of Lamp & National Anthem

Welcome Address by
Convenor, Export Award Committee, SRTEPC

Special Address by ;
Chairman, SRTEPC

Keynote Address by Chief Guest ;
Hon’ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry,

Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution.

Presentation of Exemplary Contribution Award by Chief
Guest , Hon’ble Union Minister

Presentation of Awards by A
Hon’ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry,

Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution.

Vote of Thanks by ;
Vice-Chairman, SRTEPC

Cultural Program

Dinner

R.S.V.P : Mrs. Ramitha Shetty - Mob: 9969037064
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