INVITATION



Chief Guest Shri Piyush Goyal

Hon'ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry, Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution, Govt. of India.



Chairman and Members of the Committee of Administration,
THE SYNTHETIC & RAYON TEXTILES EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL

Cordially invite you to Export Award Function F.Y. 2021-22, followed by dinner

Date: March 09, 2023 Thursday, Time: 4.00 P.M.

VENUE:

Tata Theatre, Gate No.2

NCPA- National Centre for Performing Arts

NCPA Marg, Nariman Point

Mumbai 400 021

Programme of SRTEPC Export Award Function in Mumbai on 09th March 2023

	03.00 P.M.	Registration	
	04.15 P.M.	Arrival of the Chief Guest, Shri Piyush Goyal, Hon'ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry, Text Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution, Govt. of In	
	04.30 P.M.	Lighting of Lamp & National Anthem	
	04.35 P.M.	Welcome Address by Shri Ronak Rughani, Convenor, Export Award Committee, SRTEPC	
	04.40 P.M.	Special Address by Shri Dhiraj Raichand Shah, Chairman, SRTEPC	
	04.45 P.M.	Keynote Address by Chief Guest Shri Piyush Goyal, Hon'ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry, Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution.	
	04.55 P.M.	Presentation of Exemplary Contribution Award by Chief Guest Shri Piyush Goyal, Hon'ble Union Minister	
	05.00 P.M.	Presentation of Awards by Shri Piyush Goyal, Hon'ble Union Minister of Commerce and Industry, Textiles, Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution.	
	06.00 P.M.	Vote of Thanks by Shri Bhadresh Dodhia, Vice-Chairman, SRTEPC	
	06.15 P.M.	Cultural Program	
	07.00 P.M.	Dinner	
~			9

R.S.V.P: Mrs. Ramitha Shetty - Mob: 9969037064